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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

PINK COOKIE
CLEAR WRAP-NO LABEL

Our Pink Sugar Cookie is a true 
classic and soon to be your favorite. 

This morsel comes packaged in 
clear wrap ready for your stores 

private label. 

Janey Lous

Packaged Treats

3120250 
Janey Lou's, Bar, Pink Sugar (w/out Label), 60/4.0 Oz

00853305008949

00853305008949

4.0

Ounces
.488

240
30

100
7

14
15

16.07
13.65
10.05

6.15
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