

PINK COOKIE **CLEAR WRAP-NO LABEL**

Our Pink Sugar Cookie is a true classic and soon to be your favorite. This morsel comes packaged in clear wrap ready for your stores private label.

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Packaged Treats
JL#	3120250
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Bar, Pink Sugar (w/out Label), 60/4.0 Oz
GTIN	00853305008949
UPC Case	00853305008949
Pack	60
Size	4.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.488
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	30
Minimum Run	100
Hi	7
Ti	14
Net Weight	15
Gross Weight	16.07
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	10.05
Case Height	6.15





Bar, Sugar Pink Icing

Item # 3120250

INGREDIENTS: PURE CANE SUGAR, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, POWDERED SUGAR, EGGS, SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), BUTTER, WATER, CREAM OF TARTAR (CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ADIPIC ACID, CORN STARCH), MILK POWDER, VANILLA, BAKING SODA, INVERTED SUGAR, SALT, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), RED FOOD COLOR (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, GLYCERINE, SUGAR, FD&C RED 40 (E129), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, FD&C RED 3 (E127), FD&C YELLOW 5 (E102), CARRAGEENAN GUM, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES, XANTHAN GUM)) CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts & tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 60

Unit Weight: 4 oz Net Case Weight: 15 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 16.07 Lbs



0 08 53305 00894 9

Manufactured by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Suestions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504